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parts-n° order 
qty descriptionPos.

111622 1 CONNECTING ROD 463/5.5MM1
111628 1 CONNECTING ROD 363/5.5 PUMP1
111629 1 CONNECTING ROD 363/364-7 PUMP1
111630 1 CONNECTING ROD 363/364-10 PUMP1
145996 1 FITT.DK S-67 FORK2
145997 1 FITT.DK S-93 FORK3
161174 1 DIAPHRAGM DISC SS 361/363/364 PUMP4
161372 1 DIAPHRAGM BACKING DISC,320-3615
210221 1 BEARING BALL 64076
210232 1 BEARING BALL 63107
210243 1 SEAL OIL 35 X 47 X 78
241404 1 DOWTY SEAL 1/4"9
242225 1 O-RING D45.0 X 4.0 RUBBER10
242374 1 WASHER Ø10/ø6X1  COPPER11
330024 1 O-RING D41,1/D34.5 X 3,512
420895 1 BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M10X6013
430312 1 BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M12X6014
430438 1 BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M12X6515
450995 1 BOLT ALLEN M8X30 DIN 912 RAW16
728146 1 VALVE FOR 361(726890/707932)17

11171900 1 CONROD RING 364/464 MACHINED18
11172000 1 PUMP HOUSE 364 MACHINED 5/4" BSP RED19
11172800 1 VALVE COVER 363/364 MACHINED RED20
11173200 1 FRONTPART 364, 1½" BSP RED21
14010400 1 PLUG 1/4" BSP22
14120400 1 BANJOBOLT M6 X 1923
14120700 1 COUNTERWEIGHT 364/464-100024
14137300 1 CRANKSHAFT 364/464-5.5 100025
14137900 1 CRANKSHAFT 364/464-5.5 GG 100026
14137600 1 CRANKSHAFT 364/464-1027
14138200 1 CRANKSHAFT 364/464-10 GG28
16382900 1 GREASE NIPPLE PLATE, 36429
16390600 1 BRACKET FOR RPM SENSOR30
16410700 1 PUMP BASE 363/364 BLACK31
17002400 1 FOOT F. 36X PUMP, RED31
24266600 1 O-RING D 38,0 X 4,0 70SH.NITR32
28045503 1 LOCTITE 262 .5ML (.017oz.)33
28163300 1 GREASE NIPPLE H1 M6X1 DIN 741234
28163400 1 CAP F. GREASENIPPLE YELLOW M6X135
28164600 1 HARDI PUMP GREASE S3 V550L 136
32242200 1 FITTING S67 5/4" KON. RG  201437
32242300 1 NIPPLE S93 1,5' KON.RG 201438
33511400 1 DIAPHRAGM PUMP 361/361/363/364 PUR39
33524300 1 COVER PLASTIC 364 PUMP40
33527200 1 GREASE SPLIT 364/46441
39136200 1 HALFPART 364/464-100042
43099200 1 BOLT HEX SS M12 X 30 DIN933 A443
46134000 1 NUT HEX M10x1 H=2.3 NV=14 ELZIN44
61096800 1 BANJOTUBE SHORT 364 COMPL.45
61096900 1 BANJOTUBE LONG 364 COMPL.46
75585900 1 PUMP KIT 36447
82169500 1 PUMP 364-5.5-MED-100048
82169700 1 PUMP 364-5.5-MOD2-1000-OSP48
82170000 1 PUMP 364-10-STD-540 FK48
82170300 1 PUMP 364-10-MOD-540-GG THROUGH SHAFT48
82170400 1 PUMP 364-10-MOD-540-OSP48
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111629 1 CONNECTING ROD 363/364-7 PUMP1
161174 1 DIAPHRAGM DISC SS 361/363/364 PUMP2
161372 1 DIAPHRAGM BACKING DISC,320-3613
210221 1 BEARING BALL 64074
210232 1 BEARING BALL 63105
210243 1 SEAL OIL 35 X 47 X 76
240457 1 O-RING D40.2/D34X27
241404 1 DOWTY SEAL 1/4"8
241684 1 DEICER PARTS: DIAPHRAGM MODEL 361 NITRIL9
242225 1 O-RING D45.0 X 4.0 RUBBER10
242374 1 WASHER Ø10/ø6X1  COPPER11
420895 1 BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M10X6012
430312 1 BOLT HEX 8.8 RAW M12X6013
728146 1 VALVE FOR 361(726890/707932)

VALVE FOR COLD PUMPS
14

72094600 1 VALVE D35 STAINLESS 2001
VALVE FOR HOT PUMPS

14

11171900 1 CONROD RING 364/464 MACHINED15
11172000 1 PUMP HOUSE 364 MACHINED 5/4" BSP RED16
11172800 1 VALVE COVER 363/364 MACHINED RED17
11173200 1 FRONTPART 364, 1½" BSP RED18
14010400 1 PLUG 1/4" BSP19
14120400 1 BANJOBOLT M6 X 1920
14137500 1 CRANKSHAFT 364-07

CRANKSHAFT FOR HOT PUMPS
21

14137600 1 CRANKSHAFT 364/464-10
CRANKSHAFT FOR COLD PUMPS

21

16382900 1 GREASE NIPPLE PLATE, 36422
24266600 1 O-RING D 38,0 X 4,0 70SH.NITR23
28045503 1 LOCTITE 262 .5ML (.017oz.)24
28163300 1 GREASE NIPPLE H1 M6X1 DIN 741225
28163400 1 CAP F. GREASENIPPLE YELLOW M6X126
33527200 1 GREASE SPLIT 364/46427
43099200 1 BOLT HEX SS M12 X 30 DIN933 A428
46134000 1 NUT HEX M10x1 H=2.3 NV=14 ELZIN29
61096800 1 BANJOTUBE SHORT 364 COMPL.30
61096900 1 BANJOTUBE LONG 364 COMPL.31
82169800 1 PUMP 364-07-STD-540-NBR-YELLOW32


